Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837 (GLOVES)
Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�
A brand by
Made from 100% all natural oats, COATS is a patented
glove coating technology recognised by the FDA as a
skin protectant. Users who often su�er from dry and
itchy skin due to constant hand washing and glove use
can now rely on COATS colloidal oatmeal glove to help
maintain the natural moisture barrier as they work with
their hands.
REORDER CODE
CTS38XS X-SMALL
CTS38SS SMALL
CTS38MM MEDIUM
CTS38LL LARGE
CTS38XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex